FCC Full Power TV Auction #64 ** Final **

Results for :
Round: 23 I New Bids 0

Stage: 2 I New PWBs* 10

PWB™* (Gross): |

$26,717,000

PWB* (Net):

$23,367,850

Change in PWB* (Net): 0.0%]

Bidders by Number of Provisional Winning Bids

Service Code TV eppages

Word of God Fellowship, Inc.

Entravision Holdings, LLC

Cooper Fowler Media Company

Richland Reserve, LLC

Koplar Communications International, Inc.
Flinn 1ll, George S

Flinn Jr., George S

KEZI, Inc.

R R R R R RPRNON

Ttl no. of

Total Pops
0
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Net Bids
$2,979,000
$5,288,000

$791,050
$3,433,300
$1,732,900

$262,600

$295,000
$8,586,000

Bidders by Total Net Provisional Winning Bids

Service Code TV

KEZI, Inc.

Entravision Holdings, LLC

Richland Reserve, LLC

Word of God Fellowship, Inc.

Koplar Communications International, Inc.
Cooper Fowler Media Company

Flinn Jr., George S

Flinn 1ll, George S
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* PWBs = Provisionally Winning Bids

Ttl no. of
PW Bids

Total Pops
0
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Net PWBs
$8,586,000
$5,288,000
$3,433,300
$2,979,000
$1,732,900

$791,050

$295,000
$262,600

Gross PWBs*
$2,979,000
$5,288,000
$1,217,000
$5,282,000
$2,666,000

$404,000
$295,000
$8,586,000

Gross PWBs
$8,586,000
$5,288,000
$5,282,000
$2,979,000
$2,666,000
$1,217,000
$295,000
$404,000



